UP Board 12th MasterClass Timetable
5:00pm - 6:00pm
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Let's Crack Exams

4:00pm - 5:00pm

6:00pm - 7:00pm

1 Wednesday, December 2, 2020 Hifae® fagm TG A Tfore / St fagm
2 Thursday, December 3, 2020 vifae® fagm A fagm Tfoig / <fte fagm
3 |Friday, December 4, 2020 Hifdes fa=i English Ui / Sitg I
4  |Saturday, December 5, 2020 Hifdes fa=i English Ui / Sitg I
5 Sunday, December 6, 2020 Holiday

6  |Monday, December 7, 2020 Wifdes fagm A fagm ot / Sita fagm
7 |Tuesday, December 8, 2020 Wifdes fagm [ fagm TIfora / sita fagm
8  |Wednesday, December 9, 2020 Hifde fasm A fagm Tfora / e i
9  |Thursday, December 10, 2020 Hifds fasm A fagm Tfored / Sia O
10  |Friday, December 11, 2020 Wifdes fagm English TIfora / Sita fagm
11 |Saturday, December 12, 2020 Wifdes fagm English ot / Sita fagm
12 |Sunday, December 13, 2020 Holiday

13 |Monday, December 14, 2020 Wifdes fazm A fawm TIfore / Sita fagm
14  |Tuesday, December 15, 2020 Hifds fasm A faam Tfore / Sia O
15  |Wednesday, December 16, 2020 Wifds fagm A fasm Tfora / e fagm
16  |Thursday, December 17, 2020 Hifdes fagm A faem T / Sita fagm
17  |Friday, December 18, 2020 Hifdes fagm English T / Sita fagm
18  |Saturday, December 19, 2020 Wifds fagm English Tfore / <ita A
19  |Sunday, December 20, 2020 Holiday

20  |Monday, December 21, 2020 Hifdes fasm g fagm Tfore / sita I
21 |Tuesday, December 22, 2020 Wifdes fasm g fagm Tfore / Sita fagm
22  |Wednesday, December 23, 2020 Hifde fagm e fagm Tfoia / Sfa fagm
23 |Thursday, December 24, 2020 Hifde fagm e fagm Tfoia / Sfa fagm
24  |Friday, December 25, 2020 Wifdes fasm English Tfora / Sha fagm
25 |Saturday, December 26, 2020 Wifde fasm English Tfora / Sha fagm
26 Sunday, December 27, 2020 Holiday

27 |Monday, December 28, 2020 Wifde s T o Tfore / Sfa fasm
28 |Tuesday, December 29, 2020 Hifde fagm e fagm Tfora / e fagm
29 |Wednesday, December 30, 2020 Hifde fagm e fagm Tfora / e fagm
30 |Thursday, December 31, 2020 Wifdes fagm g fagm Tfore / Sita fagm
31 |Friday, January 1, 2021 Wifde fagm English Tfora / Sha fagm
32  |Saturday, January 2, 2021 Wi fasm English Tforq / e o
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